Report Date
03/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/05/2019

03/05/2019

03/06/2019
03/06/2019

03/06/2019

03/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019

03/07/2019

03/07/2019

03/07/2019

03/08/2019
03/11/2019

Case #
UP-00258-19

UP-00259-19

UP-00260-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00261-19

UP-00262-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00263-19

UP-00264-19

UP-00265-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00266-19

UP-00267-19

UP-00268-19

UP-00269-19

UP-00270-19

UP-00271-19

UP-00272-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00273-19

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

3
LARCENY-PETIT 30
LARCENY-PETIT 30

2
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

3
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

INFORMATION L4

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
7

ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MACKIN (BLDG 15)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)

SHELDON HALL (BLDG

1)

SWEET RD AT 104

UNIVERSITY POLICE

WALKER HEALTH
CENTER

STATE ROUTE 104

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

SHELDON AVE

IROQUOIS TRAIL

CENTENNIAL DR

RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE
CENTENNIAL DR
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

SWEET RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
MARY WALKER
STATE ROUTE
104

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

SWEET RD



Report Date
03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/09/2019

03/09/2019
03/09/2019

03/09/2019

03/10/2019

03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019

03/10/2019

03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/11/2019

Case #

UP-00274-19

UP-00275-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00276-19

UP-00277-19
UP-00278-19

UP-00284-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00279-19

UP-00280-19

UP-00281-19

UP-00282-19

UP-00283-19

UP-00285-19

UP-00286-19
UP-00287-19

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
LARCENY-PETIT 30

3
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY FOUND A6

DRUG POSSESSION 44
4
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
DRUG POSSESSION 44

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

LARCENY-PETIT 30
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

8

Disposition

(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE
SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

STATE ROUTE 104

LOT 31

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

STATE ROUTE 104

SHELDON AVE

RT 104
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) SOUTH

ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE
(BLDG 21)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

Page 2

Street

IROQUOIS TRAIL

STATE ROUTE
104

RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

STATE ROUTE
104

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

STATE ROUTE
104
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

BARNS DR

IROQUOIS TRAIL



