SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 03/04/2019	Case # UP-00258-19	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		-
03/04/2019	UP-00259-19	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MACKIN (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
03/04/2019	UP-00260-19	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	3			
03/05/2019	UP-00261-19	LARCENY-PETIT 30	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SHINEMAN CENTER	CENTENNIAL DR
03/05/2019	UP-00262-19	LARCENY-PETIT 30	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	(BLDG 8) SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	2	(CBI)		
03/06/2019	UP-00263-19	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/06/2019	UP-00264-19	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	32) LEE HALL (BLDG 4)	CENTENNIAL DR
03/06/2019	UP-00265-19	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	(CDF) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
	Report Date Count:	3			BLVD
03/07/2019	UP-00266-19	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SWEET RD AT 104	SWEET RD
03/07/2019	UP-00267-19	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/07/2019	UP-00268-19	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	WALKER HEALTH CENTER	MARY WALKER
03/07/2019	UP-00269-19	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	STATE ROUTE 104	STATE ROUTE 104
03/07/2019	UP-00270-19	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
03/07/2019	UP-00271-19	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/07/2019	UP-00272-19	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	7	()		
03/08/2019	UP-00273-19	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
03/11/2010			D	age 1	

03/11/2019

Page 1

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition (CBI)	Location	Street
03/08/2019	UP-00274-19	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/08/2019	UP-00275-19	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	
	Report Date Count:	3		,	
03/09/2019	UP-00276-19	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	STATE ROUTE 104	STATE ROUTE 104
03/09/2019 03/09/2019	UP-00277-19 UP-00278-19	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1 PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	LOT 31 MARANO CENTER (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
			(CBI)	3) NORTH	
03/09/2019	UP-00284-19	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	4			
03/10/2019	UP-00279-19	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	STATE ROUTE 104	STATE ROUTE 104
03/10/2019	UP-00280-19	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SHELDON AVE	GEO
					WASHINGTON BLVD
03/10/2019	UP-00281-19	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	RT 104	STATE ROUTE 104
03/10/2019	UP-00282-19	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	
03/10/2019	UP-00283-19	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	MARANO CENTER (BLDG	GEO
		S1	(CBI)	3) SOUTH	WASHINGTON BLVD
03/10/2019	UP-00285-19	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE	BARNS DR
03/10/2019	UP-00286-19	LARCENY-PETIT 30	(CBI) CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	(BLDG 21) UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/10/2019	UP-00287-19	FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	
	Report Date Count:	8		,	